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2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976

Lokator Gniezno
Lokator Gniezno
Mazovia Minsk Maz.
Lokator Gniezno
Lokator Gniezno
Zuch Rychlik
Stokrotka Swiecie
Lokator Gniezno
Tor Laskowice
Admiral PCBEST Szczecin
Admiral PCBEST Szczecin
Admiral PCBEST Szczecin
Admiral PCBEST Szczecin
Lokator Gniezno
Admiral PCBEST Szczecin
Lokator Gniezno
Lokator Gniezno
Lokator Gniezno
RzemiesInik Gniezno
Amica Wronki
Zlota Warcaba Poczesna
Amica Wronki
GOSIiR Darlowo
TGU Bielawa
Bielawianka Bielawa
Zlota Warcaba Poczesna
Spoldzielca Darlowo
Grom Poczesna
Iglopol Pilzno
Iglopol Pilzno
Grom Poczesna
Grom Poczesna
Grom Poczesna
Grom Poczesna
WZ LZS Szczecin
WZ LZS Szczecin
Grom Poczesna
TKKF Torunska Warszawa
STKKT Siedlce
10x10 Warszawa

medalisci

Czarna Damka Lututow
UKS SW Jeziorany
Lokator Gniezno
Czarna Damka Lututow
Mazovia Minsk Maz.
Lokator Gniezno
100Gram Warszawa
Stokrotka Swiecie
Lokator Gniezno
Lokator Gniezno
Lokator Gniezno
GOSIiR Darlowo
GOSIiR Darlowo
Admiral Szczecin
Kociolki Sarbka
GOSIiR Darlowo
Lotos Jablonna
GOSiR Darlowo
71. Dama Poczesna
Z¥.Warcaba Poczesna
Amica Wronki
BTGU Bielawa
Amica Wronki
Z¥.Warcaba Poczesna
UNTS Warszawa
Zuch Rychlik
Iglopol Pilzno
Spoldzielca Darlowo
3 Nutki Warszawa
Grom Poczesna
Spoldzielca Darlowo
Spomasz Kanczuga
Orkan Poznan
WZLZS Szczecin

Warcpol Politechnika Sz-in
Warcpol Politechnika Sz-in

FSO Warszawa
2?72
??7?
POM Strzelce Kraj.

Strona 1

Admiral Szczecin
Lokator Il Gniezno
Olymp Blonie
Mazovia Minsk Maz.
Zefir Janikowo
Mazovia Minsk Maz.
Mazovia Minsk Maz.
100Gram Warszawa
Mazovia Minsk Maz.
Mazovia Minsk Maz.
Tor Laskowice
Lokator Gniezno
Lokator Gniezno
Kociolki Sarbka
Lokator Gniezno
GOK Domaniéw
Kociolki Sarbka
Kociolki Sarbka
LZS Se¢pdlno Kraj.
BTGU Bielawa
GOSIiR Darlowo
GOSIiR Darlowo
7Z¥.Warcaba Poczesna
GZLZS Darlowo
Zuch Rychlik
Studzienna Racibdrz
Nowi Nowa Wie$
3 Nutki Warszawa
Grom Poczesna
Spéldzielca Darlowo
WZLZS L.6dz
LZS Sroda Slaska
Grototeka Warszawa
ZWZMW Czestochowa
Grom Poczesna
Zoliborz Warszawa
TKKF Torunska Warszawa
7?7?

?7?

TKKF Losice



sumy_medali

Tabela medalowe DMP

zt. sr. br.

1 Lokator Gniezno (18) 10 5 3 (2015)

2 Grom Zt.Dama Poczesna (15) 8 4 3 (1997)

3 Admirat Szczecin (7) 5 1 1 (2015)

4 GOSIR Dartowo 12) 2 6 4 (2004)

5 Amica Wronki (4) 2 2 (1996)

6 BTGU Bielawa (4) 2 1 1 (1996)

7 WZLZS Szczecin (3) 2 1 (1982)

8 Iglopol Pilzno (3) 2 1 (1989)

9 Mazovia Minsk Mazowiecki (7) 1 1 (2013)
10 Zuch Rychlik (3) 1 1 1 (2010)
11 Stokrotka Swiecie 2 1 1 (2009)
12 TKKF Torunska Warszawa (2) 1 1 (1979)
13 Tor Laskowice (2) 1 1 (2007)
14 10x10 Warszawa (1) 1 (1975)
15 STKKT Siedlce (1) 1 (1976)
16 Warcpol Politechnika Szczecinska (2) 2 (1981)
17 Czarna Damka Lututéw (2) 2 (2015)
18 Kociotki Sarbia - Sarbka (4) 1 3 (2002)
19 3 Nutki Warszawa (2) 1 1 (1988)
20 100Gram Warszawa (2) 1 1 (2009)
21 POM Strzelce Kraj. (1) 1 (1976)
22 FSO Warszawa (1) 1 (1979)
23 Orkan Poznan (1) 1 (1983)
24 Spomasz Kanczuga (1) 1 (1984)
25 UNTS Warszawa (1) 1 (1991)
26 Lotos Jabtonna (1) 1 (1999)
27 UKS SW Jeziorany (1) 1 (2014)
28 TKKF tosice (1) 1 (1976)
29 Zoliborz Warszawa (1) 1 (1980)
30 ZWZMW Czestochowa (1) 1 (1982)
31 Groteka Warszawa (1) 1 (1983)
32 LZS Sroda Slgska (1) 1 (1984)
33 WZLZS t6dz (1) 1 (1985)
34 Nowi Nowa Wies (1) 1 (1989)
35 Studzienna Raciborz (1) 1 (1990)
36 RG LZS Sepdlno Kraj. (1) 1 (1997)
37 GOK Domaniow (1) 1 (2000)
38 Zefir Janikowo (1) 1 (2011)
39 Olymp Btonie (1) 1 (2013)
40 Lokator Il Gniezno (1) 1 (2014)

40 38 38
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